ZIMNÍ ZÁVOD 2013	
		
KATEGORIE	ZZO + otevřená (volba cviků)
	START.Č.
	PSOVOD / PES
	PLEMENO
	POSLUŠNOST
	OBRANA
	CELKEM
	POŘADÍ

	21/OT.
	SAVLYAK OLEKSIY / LINDA Z JI-PRU
	NO
	37
	-
	37
	2

	2/ZZO
	VOSTÁREK ROMAN / ELIŠA
	AM-STAF
	44
	-
	44
	1




KATEGORIE  ZM
	START.Č.
	PSOVOD / PES
	PLEMENO
	POSLUŠNOST
	OBRANA
	CELKEM
	POŘADÍ

	44
	KOBLENC PAVEL / ARGO BPP
	NO
	42
	46
	88
	2

	41
	KUNČÍK LUDĚK / ANGELA OD TYRUŠKY
	NO
	28
	0
	28
	4

	42
	DĚDIČOVÁ KATEŘINA / BLACK QUEEN TENDER FLASH
	BOR
	49
	46
	95
	1

	43
	POHORSKÝ JIŘÍ / WART HORKÝ DECH
	RTW
	27
	50
	77
	3





KATEGORIE ZVV 1
	START.Č.
	PSOVOD / PES
	PLEMENO
	POSLUŠNOST
	OBRANA
	CELKEM
	POŘADÍ

	64
	PROCHÁZKOVÁ MÁRIA / DERRYL VOM ESADERA
	BX
	80
	88
	168
	6

	62
	ŠRAJEROVÁ ANDREA / CRIS  CROS  BURANOS  LOBOS
	NO
	89
	94
	186
	2

	65
	PLICKOVÁ MARCELA / BONETA REXOB Z VÝSLUNÍ
	BX
	89
	85
	174
	4

	61
	ŠŤASTNÝ LADISLAV / AMADEUS BIRAMO
	RTW
	78
	98
	176
	3

	63
	JÍLEČKOVÁ ZUZANA / BETTY Z PODBRDSKÉHO KRAJE
	NO
	96
	94
	190
	1

	66
	DULOVEC TOMÁŠ / CHÉR EXTRA TEMPERAMENT
	MAL
	94
	55 
	149
	7

	67
	SEKNIČKOVÁ HELENA / BERRY BPP
	NO
	77
	94
	171
	5



KATEGORIE    ZVV 2 + IPO 2
	START.Č.
	PSOVOD / PES
	PLEMENO
	POSLUŠNOST
	OBRANA
	CELKEM
	POŘADÍ

	81/ZVV2
	BENEŠ FRANTIŠEK / VANT ZELENÉ TERASY
	NO
	88
	88
	176
	1

	82/ZVV2
	GAVLASOVÁ GABRIELA / NAMBA MAJORŮV HÁJ
	NO
	88
	76
	164
	3

	91/IPO2
	TOMŠÍČKOVÁ HELENA / DERRICK ZE SVITAV. VRCHŮ
	RTW
	86
	0
	86
	4

	92/IPO2
	VORÁČOVÁ ZUZANA / ARLETHA ALFARI BOHEMIA
	NO
	86
	88
	174
	2





KATEGORIE 	KONTROLNÍ VÝKON
	START.Č.
	PSOVOD / PES
	PLEMENO
	POSLUŠNOST
	OBRANA
	POŘADÍ

	62
	ŠRAJEROVÁ ANDREA / CRIS  CROS  BURANOS  LOBOS
	NO
	-
	93*
	3

	63
	JÍLEČKOVÁ ZUZANA / BETTY Z PODBRDSKÉHO KRAJE
	NO
	-
	91
	6

	65
	PLICKOVÁ MARCELA / BONETA REXOB Z VÝSLUNÍ
	BX
	-
	92
	5

	81
	BENEŠ FRANTIŠEK / VANT ZELENÉ TERASY
	NO
	-
	94
	2

	61
	ŠŤASTNÝ LADISLAV / AMADEUS BIRAMO
	RTW
	-
	93
	4

	100
	GAVLASOVÁ GABRIELA / SORBON
	NO
	-
	100
	1

	67
	SEKNIČKOVÁ HELENA / BERRY BPP
	NO
	-
	93
	4



